
Section/ 
Place

Dancer Dance School

17 - Beginner Championship 3 years
1 Eliana Gudgeon Gregory Academy

18 - Beginner Championship 4 & 5 years
1 Gracie Lloyd Gregory Academy
2 Genevieve Hearne McGrath Irish Dance
3 Essie Maclaren McGrath Irish Dance

19 - Beginner Championship 6 years
1 Aubree Mitford Carey South West Academy
2 Aayla Donald Carey South West Academy
3 Hannah Wallace McGrath Irish Dance
4 Elise Gordon McGrath Irish Dance
5 Hannah Armstrong McGrath Irish Dance

20 - Beginner Championship 7 & 8 years
1 Leevke Lorenzen Gregory Academy
2 Rose Roberts Gregory Academy
3 Aisling Bowman McGrath Irish Dance
4 Anneke van der Meer Gregory Academy
5 Evelyn Heazlewood Gregory Academy
6 Willow Hreszczuk McGrath Irish Dance
7 Roisin Keogh Carey South West Academy
8 Lucie Whittaker McGrath Irish Dance

21 - Beginner Championship 12 years and under
1 Hamish Callanan Callanan Academy
2 Ella Chippindale Gregory Academy
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22 - Primary Championship 10 years and under
1 Greta Dimmock Scoil Rince Tir an Oir
2 Lucinda de Lautour Gregory Academy

23 - Primary Championship 6 & 7 years
1 Leevke Lorenzen Gregory Academy
2 Eden Iris Bailey Gregory Academy
3 Anneke van der Meer Gregory Academy
4 Evelyn Heazlewood Gregory Academy
5 Siobhan Carey McGrath Irish Dance
6 Lucie Whittaker McGrath Irish Dance

24 - Primary Championship 8 & 9 years
1 Amelia Lysewycz Scoil Rince Tir an Oir
2 Milla Brown McGrath Irish Dance
3 Willow Hreszczuk McGrath Irish Dance

36 - Open Championship 6 years
1 Beatrix Dearden Kennedy Dance School
2 Aubree Mitford Carey South West Academy
3 Aayla Donald Carey South West Academy
4 Siobhan Carey McGrath Irish Dance

37 - Elementary Championship 7 & 8 years
1 Ashling O'Reilly Dwyer Whelan Academy
2 Adriana Lisman McGrath Irish Dance
3 Jessica Miller McGrath Irish Dance
4 Laura Blight McGrath Irish Dance
5 Cleo Walker McGrath Irish Dance
6 Razma Hobbs McGrath Irish Dance
7 Henry Dickeson McGrath Irish Dance
8 Ruby Drury McGrath Irish Dance

38 - Elementary Championship 9 & 10 years
1 Olive Mitford Carey South West Academy
2 Ailis Heeney Scoil Rince Tir an Oir
3 Sophie Carberry McGrath Irish Dance
4 Lucinda de Lautour Gregory Academy
5 Greta Dimmock Scoil Rince Tir an Oir
6 Amelia Lysewycz Scoil Rince Tir an Oir
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39 - Intermediate Championship 7 & 8 years
1 Madeleine Eager Dwyer Whelan Academy
2 Annabelle Hearne McGrath Irish Dance
3 Selena Monzer Brosnan Academy
4 Poppy Woods McGrath Irish Dance
5 Madalene Hearne McGrath Irish Dance
6 Pippa Wards Carey South West Academy
7 Ashling O'Reilly Dwyer Whelan Academy
8 Matilda Goodwin McGrath Irish Dance
9 Jessica Miller McGrath Irish Dance

10 Adriana Lisman McGrath Irish Dance
11 Laura Blight McGrath Irish Dance
12 Cleo Walker McGrath Irish Dance
CA Henry Dickeson McGrath Irish Dance
CA Razma Hobbs McGrath Irish Dance
CA Ruby Drury McGrath Irish Dance

40 - Intermediate Championship 9 & 10 years
1 Annabelle Christie Carey South West Academy
2 Willow McGrath Irish Dance McGrath Irish Dance
3 Sibba Weaver McGrath Irish Dance
4 Éabha Connolly Cox Academy
5 Ailis Heeney Scoil Rince Tir an Oir
6 Bronte Bowman McGrath Irish Dance

41 - Open Championship 9 & 10 years
1 Hannah Kilpatrick Brosnan Academy
2 Hannah Wards Carey South West Academy
3 Eloisa Sabin McGrath Irish Dance
4 Alannah Rowe Scoil Rince Tir an Oir
5 Lola Donnelly Scoil Rince Tir an Oir

42 - Open Championship 7 & 8 years
1 Aliona Callan Brosnan Academy
2 Madeleine Eager Dwyer Whelan Academy
3 Annabelle Hearne McGrath Irish Dance
4 Eden Grey McGrath Irish Dance
5 Poppy Woods McGrath Irish Dance
6 Selena Monzer Brosnan Academy
7 Madalene Hearne McGrath Irish Dance
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48 - Adult Advance Championship
1 Sheridan Munro McGrath Irish Dance
2 Madelaine Pavey McGrath Irish Dance

51 - Open Championship 15 & 16 years
1 Aleira Grey McGrath Irish Dance
2 Lily Sheridan Gregory Academy
3 Isabella Moore Gregory Academy

52 - Open Championship 17 & 18 years
1 Amy Mason Walton School
2 Milla Costin Higgins Academy
3 Harriet Hogben Gregory Academy
4 Ruby Travers Gregory Academy
5 Paige Neale Scoil Rince Tir an Oir

53 - Open Championship 19 years and over
1 Holly Cividin Brosnan Academy
2 Michaela Mason Walton School
3 Zoe Lynch McGrath Irish Dance
4 Alexandra Wheeler Roberts Academy
5 Bronwyn Kneeshaw McGrath Irish Dance
6 Erin Duncan McGrath Irish Dance

61 - Elementary Championship 13 years and under
1 Myrah Lorraine Brosnan Academy
2 Ailish O'Reilly Dwyer Whelan Academy
3 Alicia Carberry McGrath Irish Dance
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62 - Open Championship 13 & 14 years
1 Will Hannan McGrath Irish Dance
2 Ellie Whittaker Cox Academy

63 - Intermediate Championship 11 years
1 Oisin Connolly Cox Academy
2 Kayla Frauendienst Cox Academy
3 Rory Carey McGrath Irish Dance
4 Phoebe Mitford Carey South West Academy
5 Ailish O'Reilly Dwyer Whelan

64 - Intermediate Championship 12 & 13 years
1 Ellen Gleeson Scoil Rince Tir an Oir
2 Sanjay Ayyalaraju Scoil Rince Tir an Oir
3 Evelyn Mendl Scoil Rince Tir an Oir
4 Eloise Weaver McGrath Irish Dance
5 Saoirse McGourty McGrath Irish Dance

65 - Open Championship 11 & 12 years
1 Jonathan Smirniotis Cox Academy
2 Mia Kilpatrick Brosnan Academy
3 Kayla Frauendienst Cox Academy
4 Oisin Connolly Cox Academy
5 Liesel Parrott McGrath Irish Dance
6 Fern Karlsson McGrath Irish Dance
7 Charlotte Ryan McGrath Irish Dance
8 Matilda Donnelly Scoil Rince Tir an Oir
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